
Resultats TOTALS

 CAMPIONAT CATALUNYA RUTINES ‐ INFANTIL‐

9 JUNY DEL 2018

REUS (TARRAGONA) ‐  CN REUS PLOMS

SOLOS

Posició Nom Equip

Nom Participant Puntuació

C.N. SABADELL 2  1 144,7797

100% Figures

100% Rutines

71,1464

73,6333
 

20032 GRAS ARISA MARTINA 039399400

C.N. GRANOLLERS 1  2 144,1267

100% Figures

100% Rutines

71,0934

73,0333
 

20031 CALVO REQUENA JUDITH 048177891

C.N. GRANOLLERS 2  3 140,7360

100% Figures

100% Rutines

69,1693

71,5667
 

20032 CORONADO SORIANO MARTINA P00099345

C.N. SABADELL 1  4 136,5564

100% Figures

100% Rutines

67,7231

68,8333
 

20031 MEDINA ORTEGA ANDREA 049223613

C.N. SABADELL 3  5 133,2299

100% Figures

100% Rutines

65,3299

67,9
 

20043 BALLERO MUÑOZ CLAUDIA CARLOTA 0459332

C.N. KALLIPOLIS 1  6 131,0392

100% Figures

100% Rutines

64,7725

66,2667
 

20051 BOFILL STRUB MARIA P00208256

TORROT C.N. MATARO 1  7 130,9554

100% Figures

100% Rutines

65,8554

65,1
 

20041 BALLO GARCIA IRINA P01155070

TORROT C.N. MATARO 2  8 128,5399

100% Figures

100% Rutines

64,9066

63,6333
 

20042 CUROS GIMENO ANNA 039417036

TORROT C.N. MATARO 3  9 126,4162

100% Figures

100% Rutines

63,0829

63,3333
 

20043 MATARÓ MOTA ARIANA P01155067
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Resultats TOTALS

 CAMPIONAT CATALUNYA RUTINES ‐ INFANTIL‐

9 JUNY DEL 2018

REUS (TARRAGONA) ‐  CN REUS PLOMS

C.N. GRANOLLERS 3  10 124,3353

100% Figures

100% Rutines

60,4020

63,9333
 

20041 RETANA JIMENEZ JUNE 048249989

C.N. TARRACO 1  11 123,7398

100% Figures

100% Rutines

60,2398

63,5
 

20041 PARDILLOS FERNANDEZ DANIELA P00064007

C.N. CALELLA 1  12 58,3475BAIXA

100% Figures

100% Rutines

58,3475

0
 

20041 MOLINA BENJUMEA LAIA 039966423
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Resultats TOTALS

 CAMPIONAT CATALUNYA RUTINES ‐ INFANTIL‐

9 JUNY DEL 2018

REUS (TARRAGONA) ‐  CN REUS PLOMS

DUETS

Posició Nom Equip

Nom Participant Puntuació

C.N. GRANOLLERS 1  1 70,1314

100% Figures

100% Rutines

70,1314

0
 

20031 CALVO REQUENA JUDITH 048177891

20032 CORONADO SORIANO MARTINA P00099345

C.N. SABADELL 1  2 69,4348

100% Figures

100% Rutines

69,4348

0
 

20031 GRAS ARISA MARTINA 039399400

20032 MEDINA ORTEGA ANDREA 049223613

C.N. GRANOLLERS 1  3 67,5414

100% Figures

100% Rutines

67,5414

0
 

20031 JULIA GUAL CLAUDIA 049362896

20052 PARRA TELEGINA VALERIA 047976917

C.N. GRANOLLERS 1  4 67,1835

100% Figures

100% Rutines

67,1835

0
 

20041 CASINO AROCA REGINA 043577549

20042 SOLE GARCIA CLAUDIA 046256198

C.N. SABADELL 1  5 67,1755

100% Figures

100% Rutines

67,1755

0
 

20031 MARTIN GUAL ADA P00058500

20052 CARPIO MELGAREJO LAURA 047424768

TORROT C.N. MATARO 1  6 65,3810

100% Figures

100% Rutines

65,3810

0
 

20041 BALLO GARCIA IRINA P01155070

20042 CUROS GIMENO ANNA 039417036

C.N. KALLIPOLIS 1  7 63,6358

100% Figures

100% Rutines

63,6358

0
 

2004R1 VAILLANT TORRES BEL P00208198

20041 MARTIN‐MORA SEGURA NURIA 048096565

20042 PEREZ MORENO LUCIA P00208250

C.N. KALLIPOLIS 1  8 62,5688

100% Figures

100% Rutines

62,5688

0
 

2005R1 ROMERO NUEZ LUCIA‐ARUCA 047749256

20051 BOFILL STRUB MARIA P00208256

20052 GARCIA ROVIRA BERTA 021773004
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